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74DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray the charges in respect of 

29051.83

Total

Total 29051.83

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

17989.23

17989.23

11062.60

11062.60

29051.83

 --  --  -- 

1

2551 Hill Areas 97.58 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00 --  --  --  -- 97.58

2701 Major and Medium Irrigation 2778.60736.45 1256.00 2778.60 1256.00 3244.60 1151.80 4396.404034.604034.602109.93 2846.38

2702 Minor Irrigation 3308.40517.49 921.00 3308.40 921.00 3448.10 586.50 4034.604229.404229.403711.85 4229.34

2705 Command Area Development 93.00616.04 680.00 93.00 680.00 98.60 853.00 951.60773.00773.0068.68 684.72

2711 Flood Control and Drainage 720.00683.50 1100.00 720.00 1100.00 710.00 870.00 1580.001820.001820.00660.25 1343.75

4551 Capital Outlay on Hill Areas 44.21 280.00 280.00 300.00 300.00280.00280.00 --  --  --  -- 44.21

4701 Capital Outlay on Major and

Medium Irrigation

1592.13 4966.00 4966.00 1690.60 1690.604966.004966.00 --  --  --  -- 1592.13

4702 Capital Outlay on Minor

Irrigation

5192.46 7758.00 7758.00 8192.50 8192.507758.007758.00 --  --  --  -- 5192.46

4705 Capital Outlay on Command

Area Development

502.48 3114.00 3114.00 1735.20 1735.203114.003114.00 --  --  --  -- 502.48

4711 Capital Outlay on Flood

Control Projects

4004.70 9400.00 9400.00 6070.93 6070.939400.009400.00 --  --  --  -- 4004.70


